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Men / E
Session: 6/6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 1 2 2* 1T 1 1 

Sunaga Koki1108
Japan Gymnastics

4.800 5.600 5.3005.7005.7005.700Diff:1 
9.1008.400 8.500 8.250 8.1509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
84.65013.750 14.40013.950 14.25014.20014.100Final:

Place: 6 3 6 2* 1T 2 2 

Kishida Masaharu1109
Japan Gymnastics

4.800 5.400 5.1005.3005.1005.800Diff:2 
8.6007.900 8.400 8.050 8.3509.450Exec:

__.___-0.200 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
82.05013.750 13.70013.350 14.25013.50013.500Final:

Place: 1 4 3 1 3 4 3 

Takahashi Ryuma1110
Japan Gymnastics

5.200 5.300 4.6004.7005.2005.700Diff:3 
8.1008.700 7.750 8.850 7.7509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
81.30013.050 12.70013.550 14.65012.95014.400Final:

Place: 4 2 1 6* 5 6T 4 

Ebisu Yota1111
Japan Gymnastics

4.800 5.500 5.2005.7006.0005.700Diff:4 
7.2008.000 7.850 8.700 7.1509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
81.05012.650 12.40014.400 14.05013.85013.700Final:

Place: 3 8 5 5 4 8 5 

Andres Perez997
Puerto Rico Gym

4.800 5.500 4.7004.4004.7005.200Diff:5 
7.6008.700 7.450 9.000 7.3509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.75012.850 12.30013.400 14.15012.15013.900Final:

Place: 13 7 7 8 7 9 6 

Austin Padgett971
Pride

4.800 5.100 5.0004.7005.0005.000Diff:6 
7.2007.100 7.250 8.500 7.0509.200Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.80012.150 12.20013.200 14.00012.25012.000Final:

Place: 5 13 4 2T 13 11 7 

Jose Lopez996
Puerto Rico Gym

5.200 4.900 4.4004.9004.6005.100Diff:7 
6.9508.450 6.700 8.600 6.4509.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.30011.350 11.35013.500 14.25011.30013.550Final:

Place: 14 11 8 15 9T 3 8 

Addyson Palm Cheladyn1042
Centre Sablon

4.000 4.400 4.9004.4003.9004.000Diff:8 
8.0507.850 7.750 8.600 7.5508.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.95011.950 12.95013.000 12.55011.65011.850Final:

Place: 15 10 9 9 12 6T 9 

Charles-Étienne Légaré1040
Centre Sablon

5.200 4.900 4.8004.1004.5004.600Diff:9 
7.6007.250 7.350 8.850 6.5008.550Exec:

__.___-0.300 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.90011.400 12.40012.950 13.75011.85011.550Final:

Place: 8T 9 11 10 15 5 10 

Jose Rosado999
Puerto Rico Gym

4.000 4.300 4.3004.2004.6004.400Diff:10 
8.1508.250 7.300 8.400 6.6009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.85010.900 12.45012.600 13.35011.90012.650Final:
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Men / E
Session: 6/6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 8T 6 16 14 9T 14 11 

Daniel Kenji Reynolds1039
Centre Sablon

4.000 4.200 3.2003.9003.9005.000Diff:11 
7.5507.650 8.550 7.900 7.7508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.20011.950 10.75011.800 12.60012.45012.650Final:

Place: 16T 14 13 12 9T 13 12 

Adam Findley406
Roswell

4.000 3.400 3.6003.9003.1004.500Diff:12 
7.4505.750 7.550 8.450 8.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.35011.950 11.05012.350 13.10010.65010.250Final:

Place: 12 18 14T 11 8 10 13 

Kelly North451
Cypress

4.000 3.500 3.8003.6002.6004.900Diff:13 
7.6007.250 6.050 8.450 8.5509.200Exec:

__._____.___ -4.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.50012.050 11.40012.050 13.2004.65012.150Final:

Place: 10T 17 14T 17 16 12 14 

Gabe Stark312
Roots

1.600 3.900 3.0003.9003.1004.200Diff:14 
8.2008.200 4.300 8.150 6.5508.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
63.10010.450 11.20012.050 9.6007.40012.400Final:

Place: 7 12 18 18* 6 16* 15 

Maxime Prieur1043
Centre Sablon

0.000 3.400 0.0003.9004.5003.800Diff:15 
0.0008.900 7.100 7.550 9.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
48.15012.400 0.00011.450 0.00011.60012.700Final:

Place: 16T 19 19T 16 17 15 16 

Bernardo Gonzales1126
Gim Mex

2.800 3.200 3.0004.0002.5003.300Diff:16 
3.9506.950 6.400 7.000 4.9509.400Exec:

-4.600__.___ -5.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
47.8508.150 2.35011.000 12.2003.90010.250Final:

Place: 10T 20* 10 6* 18* 16* 17 

Pablo Perez998
Puerto Rico Gym

4.800 0.000 0.0004.9000.0005.300Diff:17 
0.0007.100 0.000 7.800 0.0009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
39.1500.000 0.00012.700 14.0500.00012.400Final:

Place: 19 16 19T 18* 14 16* 18 

Xavier Doyon1038
Centre Sablon

0.000 3.100 0.0003.4002.9003.400Diff:18 
0.0007.750 8.200 7.600 8.2000.000Exec:

__.___-3.000 -3.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
38.55011.300 0.00011.000 0.0008.1008.150Final:

Place: 18 20* 17 13 18* 16* 19 

Luis Peralta Aguilar1087
Club Deportivo

5.200 0.000 0.0004.9000.0004.300Diff:19 
0.0005.550 0.000 6.850 0.0008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
34.8000.000 0.00011.750 13.2000.0009.850Final:

Place: 20* 15 12 18* 18* 16* 20 

Dallas Hale437
Cypress

0.000 0.000 0.0003.6005.1000.000Diff:20 
0.0000.000 3.750 8.900 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
21.3500.000 0.00012.500 0.0008.8500.000Final:

ProScore v5.9.3 - Copy right 1993-2023 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: World O lympic Gymnastics A cademy -Plano



2023 Liukin International Elite
Meet Results
Feb 18, 2023

Page: 3
Printed: 2/19/2023 10:52:11 AM

Men / E
Session: 6/6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 20* 5 21 18* 18* 16* 21 

Nelson Guilbe995
Puerto Rico Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0000.0005.2000.000Diff:21 
0.0000.000 7.450 0.000 0.0000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
12.6500.000 0.0000.000 0.00012.6500.000Final:
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